TIME LINE OF IMPORTANT DISCOVERIES IN MEDICINE

1600

1800

1815

1842

1847

1853

1860

1865

1877

1883

1888

1893

1895

1903

1910

1910

1918

1918

1922

1928

AND IMPORTANT EVENTS IN LANCASTER

LEEUWENHOEK DISCOVERED THE MICROSCOPE

JENNER DISCOVERED SMALLPOX VACCINATION

LAENNEC DISCOVERED THE STETHOSCOPE

MORTON DISCOVERS ANESTHESIA ETHER

LUDWIG DISCOVERED MEASUREMENT OF BLOOD PRESSURE
HYPODERMIC SYRINGE FIRST USED

PASTEUR DISCOVERED BACTERIA

LISTER DISCOVERED ANTISEPSIS

TELEPHONE CAME TO LANCASTER

ELECTRICITY USED IN LANCASTER

ST. JOSEPH HOSPITAL ESTABLISHED

LANCASTER GENERAL HOSPITAL STARTED

ROENTGEN DISCOVERED X-RAY

FIRST EKG USED IN UNITED STATES

FIRST MASS PRODUCTION OF AUTOMOBILES MODEL T FORD
INTRAVENOUS FLUIDS FIRST USED

INFLUENZA EPIDEMIC

FIRST WHOLE BLOOD TRANSFUSION GIVEN AT LGH
INSULIN DISCOVERED FOR DIABETES

FLEMING DISCOVERED PENICILLIN



