TIME LINE OF IMPORTANT DISCOVERIES IN MEDICINE AND IMPORTANT EVENTS IN LANCASTER

1600	LEEUWENHOEK DISCOVERED THE MICROSCOPE
1800	JENNER DISCOVERED SMALLPOX VACCINATION
1815	LAENNEC DISCOVERED THE STETHOSCOPE
1842	MORTON DISCOVERS ANESTHESIA ETHER
1847	LUDWIG DISCOVERED MEASUREMENT OF BLOOD PRESSURE
1853	HYPODERMIC SYRINGE FIRST USED
1860	PASTEUR DISCOVERED BACTERIA
1865	LISTER DISCOVERED ANTISEPSIS
1877	TELEPHONE CAME TO LANCASTER
1883	ELECTRICITY USED IN LANCASTER
1888	ST. JOSEPH HOSPITAL ESTABLISHED
1893	LANCASTER GENERAL HOSPITAL STARTED
1895	ROENTGEN DISCOVERED X-RAY
1903	FIRST EKG USED IN UNITED STATES
1910	FIRST MASS PRODUCTION OF AUTOMOBILES MODEL T FORE
1910	INTRAVENOUS FLUIDS FIRST USED
1918	INFLUENZA EPIDEMIC
1918	FIRST WHOLE BLOOD TRANSFUSION GIVEN AT LGH
1922	INSULIN DISCOVERED FOR DIABETES
1029	ELEMBIC DISCOVEDED DENICH LIN